
4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 4 0 1 6

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 5 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,553 30,344 20,466 19,458 17,818 107,639

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 40 25 23 23 139

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 30 22 33 29 34 148

Idp 613 724 825 839 781 3,782

Int 1,537 2,718 2,702 2,569 2,535 12,061

Lib 66 200 108 86 72 532

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,442 16,056 10,699 9,308 8,007 52,512

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 44 25 22 22 137

Rep 19,794 35,049 22,152 19,034 17,121 113,150

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TEA 1 0 1 1 0 3

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 253 618 285 262 204 1,622

Vet 8 5 8 8 6 35

Total 50,380 85,870 57,362 51,663 46,645 291,920
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,140 859 455 209 552 842 934 437

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 17 31 13 10 35 18 21 11

Int 78 65 39 29 108 76 81 14

Lib 6 6 5 2 0 4 5 2

Npa 653 493 231 140 268 487 483 252

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,112 937 527 377 934 1,179 1,089 341

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 27 19 11 6 5 17 13 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,042 2,412 1,285 774 1,905 2,624 2,631 1,068

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

653 450 366 576 943 161 190 273 419 510 302

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 21 8 28 34 7 5 4 11 9 6

72 38 45 115 71 9 9 17 22 37 9

1 5 2 0 4 0 1 1 1 3 1

356 283 144 312 542 72 77 132 274 281 110

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

833 746 511 1,004 1,323 146 166 256 493 441 224

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 7 5 2 36 4 6 6 18 17 11

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,942 1,552 1,083 2,040 2,955 399 454 689 1,240 1,300 664



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

270 97 183 32 143 241 2 7 598 135 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 4 2 2 0 19 0 0 6 3 4

18 7 12 2 5 36 0 2 58 16 1

2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

159 54 113 20 50 162 0 3 312 83 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

307 200 212 47 59 426 0 9 960 161 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

774 369 535 104 259 891 3 21 1,954 401 121



Total

1

3

12,017

1

2

6

12

349

1,091

61

6,572

1

17

15,071

2

3

1

279

2

35,491



4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp 1 5 6

AIP 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 12 3 15

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 59,538 48,101 107,639

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 77 62 139

I 13 13 26

Idf 63 85 148

Idp 1,776 2,006 3,782

Int 5,648 6,413 12,061

Lib 307 225 532

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 29,801 22,711 52,512

Npl 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 77 60 137

Rep 67,446 45,704 113,150

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 6 11

Spf 16 5 21

Swp 7 3 10

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TEA 2 1 3

TLP 0 1 1

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,007 615 1,622

Vet 21 14 35

Total 165,860 126,060 291,920
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,752 2,802 259 92 631 3,668 9,204

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 3 0 1 2 6 12

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 6 1 0 1 4 13

Idp 26 103 8 0 50 199 386

Int 91 250 20 3 91 453 908

Lib 8 12 1 1 2 18 42

Npa 492 1,295 114 47 351 1,492 3,791

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,062 2,956 369 142 732 3,000 8,261

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TLP 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNK 22 38 0 0 8 64 132

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,455 7,474 773 286 1,869 8,914 22,771

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp 0 4 1 0 1 0 6

AIP 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 9 1 15

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 914 21,171 35,530 2,065 47,831 128 107,639

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 2 20 48 3 66 0 139

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 1 33 57 1 56 0 148

Idp 25 850 1,512 76 1,318 1 3,782

Int 78 2,875 4,757 244 4,100 7 12,061

Lib 8 102 164 11 246 1 532

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 451 10,723 16,407 1,018 23,857 56 52,512

Npl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 20 46 5 66 0 137

Rep 1,181 22,609 33,902 1,576 53,793 89 113,150

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

Spf 1 4 2 1 13 0 21

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TEA 0 1 0 1 1 0 3

TLP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 19 277 459 32 832 3 1,622

Vet 0 6 14 1 14 0 35

Total 2,682 58,721 92,942 5,035 132,254 286 291,920
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp 1 5 0 6

AIP 0 3 0 3

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 3 15

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,037 66,966 6,636 107,639

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 47 78 14 139

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 56 85 7 148

Idp 1,453 2,182 147 3,782

Int 4,388 7,264 409 12,061

Lib 161 348 23 532

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 15,826 34,253 2,433 52,512

Npl 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 43 91 3 137

Rep 28,981 77,985 6,184 113,150

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 7 0 11

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 0 9 1 10

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TEA 1 2 0 3

TLP 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 430 1,104 88 1,622

Vet 9 24 2 35

Total 85,478 190,488 15,954 291,920
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 768 348 1,116

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 5 30

Int 87 18 105

Lib 2 2 4

Npa 369 177 546

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 748 385 1,133

Unk 15 4 19

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,021 942 2,963

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 4 0 1 6

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 5 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,553 30,344 20,466 19,458 17,818 107,639

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 40 25 23 23 139

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 30 22 33 29 34 148

Idp 613 724 825 839 781 3,782

Int 1,537 2,718 2,702 2,569 2,535 12,061

Lib 66 200 108 86 72 532

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,442 16,056 10,699 9,308 8,007 52,512

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 44 25 22 22 137

Rep 19,794 35,049 22,152 19,034 17,121 113,150

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TEA 1 0 1 1 0 3

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 253 618 285 262 204 1,622

Vet 8 5 8 8 6 35

Total 50,380 85,870 57,362 51,663 46,645 291,920
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp 0 5 1 6

AIP 3 0 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 7 15

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,112 49,960 41,567 107,639

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 16 65 58 139

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 22 88 38 148

Idp 581 2,077 1,124 3,782

Int 1,417 6,723 3,921 12,061

Lib 66 226 240 532

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,508 23,732 21,272 52,512

Npl 0 0 1 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 27 65 45 137

Rep 16,239 49,252 47,659 113,150

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 6 5 11

Spf 6 7 8 21

Swp 1 4 5 10

District Number

Party
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4/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:44 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TEA 1 1 1 3

TLP 0 1 0 1

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 218 623 781 1,622

Vet 6 16 13 35

Total 42,243 132,894 116,783 291,920
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